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353PIPE UNDERDRAINS AND UNDERCUT PLAN - ILLINOIS ROUTE 59

NOTES:

 

1)  SEE DRAWING DN-01 FOR DRAINAGE 

LEGEND.

 

2) SEE DRAWINGS DU-4 AND DP-8 FOR

PROPOSED STORM SEWER.
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ILLINOIS ROUTE 59 (SB)
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STRUCTURE

NUMBER
STATION OFFSET

STRUCTURE

NUMBER
STATION OFFSET

TO

LENGTH

IN FEET

DIAMETER

IN INCHES

101

START

START

937+44.83

938+54.97

939+75.84

64.29 LT

60.11 LT

37.08 RT
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937+44.83
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